
2024 Tuition Rates  
St. James Lutheran Church Early Learning Center 

109 York Street, Gettysburg, PA 17325 
717-334-7171 

e-mail: ad@stjamesgettysburg.org 

Web Address: stjamesgettysburg.org 
  4 – 5 Days 3 Days  2 Days  

Infant  $263.00 $197.25 $137.00 

Young Toddler  $258.00 $193.50 $134.00 

Older Toddler  $253.00 $189.75 $132.00 

Preschool &  
Pre-K  

$243.00 $182.25 $127.00 

School Agers 
School Year  
(Flat weekly rate) 

Before 
School 

$90.00 
After 

School 
$95.00 

Before & 
After 

$165.00 

Summer-School Age Care 

 $243.00 $182.25 $127.00 

 
Discounts: 
St. James Lutheran Church Early Learning Center offers a discount for a family who has 
more than one child enrolled. Families will receive a 10% discount on all children 
enrolled. 
 
Payment Policy Reminder:   
Payments are due weekly on the first day of care. If it is unpaid for two consecutive 
weeks without making budgeting arrangements with the director and financial manager, 
services will not be provided in the third week and thereafter until a full payment is 
made. Once a budget is agreed upon, payment must be kept current as overseen by the 
director or early learning services will be terminated. If termination of services is 
necessary, all legal and collection fees incurred are the responsibility of the parent. 

 

2024 Scheduled School Closings 
Monday, January 1, 2024,  New Year’s Day 
Monday, February 19, 2024,  President’s Day (Staff Training Day) 
Friday, March 29, 2024,   Good Friday 
Monday, May 27, 2024,   Memorial Day 
Thursday, July 4, 2024,   Independence Day 
Monday, September 2, 2024,  Labor Day 
Thursday, November 28, 2024,  Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 29, 2024,  Black Friday 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024,  Christmas Holiday 
Wednesday, December 25, 2024, Christmas Day 
Tuesday, December 31, 2024,   Center Closing at 1 P.M 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025,  New Year’s Day 

*Any additional changes to center closures, parents will be notified as soon as possible* 

mailto:ad@stjamesgettysburg.org

